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SEWER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION COST WORKSHEET 
 
 

Project Name: _______________________________________________ 

 
Submitted by: _______________________________________________ 

 

 
 
 

  

SEWER MAINS

GRAVITY MAINS FEET COST WSUD ASSETS (INTERNAL USE)

8"

10"

12"

15"

CLEANOUT ASSY. QUANTITY

6"

8"

CLEANOUT BOXES

FORCE MAINS (HDPE) QUANTITY

2"

4"

6"

8"

QUANTITY

TAPS

VALVES QUANTITY

2"

4"

6"

8"

QUANTITY

VALVE BOXES

TESTING

FLUSH/TV

TRACE WIRE



 
West Sound Utility District recommends that you retain a copy of this completed form for your personal records  

(Sewer System Construction Worksheet) 
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SEWER SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION COST WORKSHEET 
 

 
 

 

SEWER STUBS

SEWER STUBS FEET COST

4"

6"

FITTINGS

TOTAL SEWER CONNECTIONS

CLEANOUT BOXES

GRINDER STUB & VALVES

GRINDER VALVE BOX

GRINDER DISCHARGE LINE FEET

1 1/4" (HDPE)

FUSION FITTINGS

QUANTITY

E-ONE STATIONS

TESTING

MANHOLES

QUANTITY COST

MANHOLE STRUCTURES

LIDS

 

RISER RINGS

CORE DRILLING

TESTING

MOBILIZATION

TOTAL MOBE COST

TOTAL COST:
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